Dle kol

RIVAL TROPHY 2021
PRO Kartarena Cheb 1,202 Km
Zavod 1 3.7.2021 14:00

Zavod - start v 14:09:11

Poz StC Jezdec Nat. Klub Tiida Kol Celk.€as Dif N.¢as Body
1 6 MICHAL PRASEK cz ROHAC & FEJTA MOTORACING TEAM PRO 10 9:23.539 1:02.290 25
2 95 MIROSLAV POPOV cz MOTOR VILLAGE 69 PRO 10 9:37.884 14.345 1:03.107 20
3 45 MATEJ SKACEL cz LOW COST RACING PRO 10 9:40.970 17.431 1:03.763 16
4  X21 KAREL PESEK cz PRO 10 9:43.792 20.253 1:03.841 13
5 74  SAMUEL ANGER cz TURBA.CZ PRO 10 9:44.117 20.578 1:04.099 1
6 17 STEPAN LEOS KOHOUTEK cz PRO 10 9:44.483 20.944 1:03.837 10
7 7 JAKUB HORYNA cz PRO 10 9:44.606 21.067 1:04.192 9
8 64  JAN SKOUPY cz BRNO CIRCUIT JRT PRO 10 9:46.491 22.952 1:04.319 8
9 44  ZDENEK KLIMES ml. cz RACE & ROAD TEAM PRO 10 9:55.685 32.146 1:05.140 7
10 41 VOJTECH VANEK cz PRO 10 10:01.643 38.104 1:04.980 6
1 18  DAVID HENCL ml. cz ROHAC & FEJTA MOTORACING TEAM PRO 10 10:03.007 39.468 1:05.815 5
12 46  DANIEL KADANIK cz KRAKONOS RACING PRO 10 10:03.279 39.740 1:05.286 4
13 777 MARTIN MIKULEC cz MIAS RACING TEAM PRO 10 10:09.712 46.173 1:06.467 3
14 79  MARTIN ZITKO SK PRO 10 10:11.782 48.243 1:06.260 2
15 97 PAVEL HABRDA PRO 10 10:12.955 49.416 1:06.601 1
16 427 MATEJHAKL cz PRO 10 10:13.686 50.147 1:06.257 0
17 107 LUDEK KULHANEK cz YCF RIDING-CZ PRO 10 10:14.945 51.406 1:06.839 0
18 33 VLADIMIR MASEK cz PRO 10 10:17.006 53.467 1:06.815 0
19 X43 LUKAS FIKKER cz PRO 10 10:17.130 53.591 1:06.700 0
20 13 VACLAV KAHL cz VK RACING TEAM PRO 10 10:18.426 54.887 1:07.095 0
21 123 TOMAS ZDARIL cz FUKY ULTRA RACING TEAM PRO 10 10:31.272  1:07.733 1:08.399 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
14.345 76,786 1:02.290 69,469 6 - MICHAL PRASEK
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RIVAL TROPHY 2021

PRO
Zavod 1

Zavod - start v 14:09:11

Kartarena Cheb 1,202 Km

3.7.2021 14:00

Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni &as Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni €as Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni éas
5 1:04.096 +0.259 14:13:33.785
(6) MICHAL PRASEK 6 1:04.993 +1.156 14:14:38.778 (46) DANIEL KADANIK
1 14:09:11.469 7 1:05.032 +1.195 14:15:43.810 1 14:09:19.495
2 1:02.798 +0.508 14:10:14.267 8 1:04.179 +0.342 14:16:47.989 2 1:06.103 +0.817 14:10:25.598
3 1:02.798 +0.508 14:11:17.065 9 1:03.837 14:17:51.826 3 1:05.890 +0.604 14:11:31.488
4 1:02.518 +0.228 14:12:19.583 10 1:04.126 +0.289 14:18:55.952 4 1:05.286 14:12:36.774
5 1:02.290 14:13:21.873 5 1:05.725 +0.439 14:13:42.499
6 1:02.325 +0.035 14:14:24.198 (7) JAKUB HORYNA 6 1:07.008 +1.722 14:14:49.507
7 1:02.517 +0.227 14:15:26.715 1 14:09:15.031 7 1:06.854 +1.568 14:15:56.361
8 1:02.344 +0.054 14:16:29.059 2 1:05.017 +0.825 14:10:20.048 8 1:06.757 +1.471 14:17:03.118
9 1:03.054 +0.764 14:17:32.113 3 1:04.720 +0.528 14:11:24.768 9 1:05.882 +0.596 14:18:09.000
10 1:02.895 +0.605 14:18:35.008 4 1:04.615 +0.423 14:12:29.383 10 1:05.748 +0.462 14:19:14.748
5 1:04.192 14:13:33.575
(95) MIROSLAV POPOV 6 1:04.663 +0.471 14:14:38.238 (777) MARTIN MIKULEC
1 14:09:14.144 7 1:04.488 +0.296 14:15:42.726 1 14:09:19.651
2 1:05.134 +2.027 14:10:19.278 8 1:04.687 +0.495 14:16:47.413 2 1:06.773 +0.306 14:10:26.424
3 1:03.568 +0.461 14:11:22.846 9 1:04.247 +0.055 14:17:51.660 3 1:06.568 +0.101 14:11:32.992
4 1:03.107 14:12:25.953 10 1:04.415 +0.223 14:18:56.075 4 1:07.028 +0.561 14:12:40.020
5 1:03.140 +0.033 14:13:29.093 5 1:06.807 +0.340 14:13:46.827
6 1:03.635 +0.528 14:14:32.728 (64) JAN SKOUPY 6 1:07.061 +0.594 14:14:53.888
7 1:03.811 +0.704 14:15:36.539 1 14:09:15.550 7 1:06.467 14:16:00.355
8 1:03.751 +0.644 14:16:40.290 2 1:05.058 +0.739 14:10:20.608 8 1:06.633 +0.166 14:17:06.988
9 1:04.262 +1.155 14:17:44.552 3 1:04.918 +0.599 14:11:25.526 9 1:07.403 +0.936 14:18:14.391
10 1:04.801 +1.694 14:18:49.353 4 1:04.691 +0.372 14:12:30.217 10 1:06.790 +0.323 14:19:21.181
5 1:04.319 14:13:34.536
(45) MATEJ SKACEL 6 1:04.710 +0.391 14:14:39.246 (79) MARTIN ZITKO
1 14:09:13.633 7 1:04.709 +0.390 14:15:43.955 1 14:09:18.646
2 1:05.496 +1.733 14:10:19.129 8 1:04.595 +0.276 14:16:48.550 2 1:07.404 +1.144 14:10:26.050
3 1:03.922 +0.159 14:11:23.051 9 1:04.473 +0.154 14:17:53.023 3 1:08.067 +1.807 14:11:34.117
4 1:04.037 +0.274 14:12:27.088 10 1:04.937 +0.618 14:18:57.960 4 1:08.434 +2.174 14:12:42.551
5 1:03.763 14:13:30.851 5 1:07.405 +1.145 14:13:49.956
6 1:04.083 +0.320 14:14:34.934 (44) ZDENEK KLIMES ml. 6 1:06.896 +0.636 14:14:56.852
7 1:04.324 +0.561 14:15:39.258 1 14:09:17.252 7 1:06.874 +0.614 14:16:03.726
8 1:04.101 +0.338 14:16:43.359 2 1:05.960 +0.820 14:10:23.212 8 1:06.260 14:17:09.986
9 1:04.374 +0.611 14:17:47.733 3 1:05.249 +0.109 14:11:28.461 9 1:06.463 +0.203 14:18:16.449
10 1:04.706 +0.943 14:18:52.439 4 1:05.259 +0.119 14:12:33.720 10 1:06.802 +0.542 14:19:23.251
5 1:05.140 14:13:38.860
(X21) KAREL PESEK 6 1:05.205 +0.065 14:14:44.065 (97) PAVEL HABRDA
1 14:09:13.515 7 1:05.390 +0.250 14:15:49.455 1 14:09:20.320
2 1:05.238 +1.397 14:10:18.753 8 1:05.518 +0.378 14:16:54.973 2 1:07.347 +0.746 14:10:27.667
3 1:05.264 +1.423 14:11:24.017 9 1:05.565 +0.425 14:18:00.538 3 1:07.219 +0.618 14:11:34.886
2 1:04.739 +0.898 14:12:28.756 10 1:06.616 +1.476 14:19:07.154 4 1:08.065 +1.464 14:12:42.951
5 1:04.372 +0.531 14:13:33.128 5 1:07.543 +0.942 14:13:50.494
6 1:04.682 +0.841 14:14:37.810 (41) VOJTECH VANEK 6 1:06.674 +0.073 14:14:57.168
7 1:04.760 +0.919 14:15:42.570 1 14:09:21.597 7 1:06.904 +0.303 14:16:04.072
8 1:04.560 +0.719 14:16:47.130 2 1:07.448 +2.468 14:10:29.045 8 1:06.684 +0.083 14:17:10.756
9 1:03.841 14:17:50.971 3 1:06.085 +1.105 14:11:35.130 9 1:06.601 14:18:17.357
10 1:04.290 +0.449 14:18:55.261 4 1:06.324 +1.344 14:12:41.454 10 1:07.067 +0.466 14:19:24.424
5 1:05.632 +0.652 14:13:47.086
(74) SAMUEL ANGER 6 1:05.226 +0.246 14:14:52.312 (427) MATEJ HAKL
1 14:09:14.463 7 1:05.139 +0.159 14:15:57.451 1 14:09:21.069
2 1:05.232 +1.133 14:10:19.695 8 1:05.126 +0.146 14:17:02.577 2 1:08.154 +1.897 14:10:29.223
3 1:04.533 +0.434 14:11:24.228 9 1:05.555 +0.575 14:18:08.132 3 1:07.086 +0.829 14:11:36.309
4 1:04.651 +0.552 14:12:28.879 10 1:04.980 14:19:13.112 4 1:07.368 +1.111 14:12:43.677
5 1:04.441 +0.342 14:13:33.320 5 1:07.600 +1.343 14:13:51.277
6 1:04.306 +0.207 14:14:37.626 (18) DAVID HENCL ml. 6 1:06.765 +0.508 14:14:58.042
7 1:04.647 +0.548 14:15:42.273 1 14:09:16.585 7 1:06.992 +0.735 14:16:05.034
8 1:04.201 +0.102 14:16:46.474 2 1:06.410 +0.595 14:10:22.995 8 1:07.222 +0.965 14:17:12.256
9 1:04.099 14:17:50.573 3 1:06.259 +0.444 14:11:29.254 9 1:06.642 +0.385 14:18:18.898
10 1:05.013 +0.914 14:18:55.586 4 1:06.345 +0.530 14:12:35.599 10 1:06.257 14:19:25.155
5 1:06.686 +0.871 14:13:42.285
(17) STEPAN LEOS KOHOUTEK 6 1:06.975 +1.160 14:14:49.260 (107) LUDEK KULHANEK
1 14:09:16.128 7 1:06.768 +0.953 14:15:56.028 1 14:09:20.848
2 1:04.855 +1.018 14:10:20.983 8 1:06.404 +0.589 14:17:02.432 2 1:07.516 +0.677 14:10:28.364
3 1:04.728 +0.891 14:11:25.711 9 1:06.229 +0.414 14:18:08.661 3 1:07.770 +0.931 14:11:36.134
4 1:03.978 +0.141 14:12:29.689 10 1:05.815 14:19:14.476 4 1:07.221 +0.382 14:12:43.355
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RIVAL TROPHY 2021

PRO
Zavod 1

Zavod - start v 14:09:11

Kartarena Cheb 1,202 Km

3.7.2021 14:00

Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni &as Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni €as Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni &as
5 1:07.572 +0.733 14:13:50.927
6 1:06.839 14:14:57.766
7 1:06.936 +0.097 14:16:04.702
8 1:07.076 +0.237 14:17:11.778
9 1:07.500 +0.661 14:18:19.278
10 1:07.136 +0.297 14:19:26.414
(33) VLADIMIR MASEK
1 14:09:21.880
2 1:08.147 +1.332 14:10:30.027
3 1:07.760 +0.945 14:11:37.787
4 1:07.220 +0.405 14:12:45.007
5 1:07.546 +0.731 14:13:52.553
6 1:06.815 14:14:59.368
7 1:07.061 +0.246 14:16:06.429
8 1:07.233 +0.418 14:17:13.662
9 1:07.120 +0.305 14:18:20.782
10 1:07.693 +0.878 14:19:28.475
(X43) LUKAS FIKKER
1 14:09:21.310
2 1:08.211 +1.511 14:10:29.521
3 1:07.054 +0.354 14:11:36.575
4 1:07.240 +0.540 14:12:43.815
5 1:07.856 +1.156 14:13:51.671
6 1:06.700 14:14:58.371
7 1:08.329 +1.629 14:16:06.700
8 1:07.323 +0.623 14:17:14.023
9 1:06.894 +0.194 14:18:20.917
10 1:07.682 +0.982 14:19:28.599
(13) VACLAV KAHL
1 14:09:22.931
2 1:07.892 +0.797 14:10:30.823
3 1:07.478 +0.383 14:11:38.301
4 1:07.347 +0.252 14:12:45.648
5 1:07.337 +0.242 14:13:52.985
6 1:07.247 +0.152 14:15:00.232
7 1:07.174 +0.079 14:16:07.406
8 1:08.071 +0.976 14:17:15.477
9 1:07.095 14:18:22.572
10 1:07.323 +0.228 14:19:29.895
(123) TOMAS ZDARIL
1 14:09:22.531
2 1:09.865 +1.466 14:10:32.396
3 1:09.150 +0.751 14:11:41.546
4 1:08.857 +0.458 14:12:50.403
5 1:09.284 +0.885 14:13:59.687
6 1:08.655 +0.256 14:15:08.342
7 1:09.009 +0.610 14:16:17.351
8 1:08.458 +0.059 14:17:25.809
9 1:08.533 +0.134 14:18:34.342
10 1:08.399 14:19:42.741
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